PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1389

Page 6, line 4, after "investigation" insert "for an initial application or as required by the board"

Page 6, line 25, after "investigation" insert "for an initial application or as required by the board"

Page 6, line 28, replace "sate" with "state"

Page 8, line 28, remove "be required to have a"

Page 8, line 29, remove "system in place to"

Page 9, line 30, after "require" insert "by rule"

Page 9, line 30, replace "by rule" with "of not more than twenty-five thousand dollars"

Page 11, line 23, replace "fine" with "penalty"

Renumber accordingly

Page No. 1